TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL

8/22119
q . Home/ Leave
Day Date Time Opponent/Location A TFS Notes
Thurs. | Nov. 14 4:00 White Creek Christian Home
Mon | Nov. 18 4:30 Rabun Gap HOME
Tues. Dec. 3 4:00 @ White Creek Christian Away 3:00
Thur.. Dec. 5 4:30 @Summit Charter Away 2:15
Mon Dec. 9 4:30 Nantahala HOME
Thurs. Dec. 12 430 @Highlands Away 2:30
Mon. | Dec. 16 5* Towns County HOME
Thus. | Jan.9 4:30 @Rabun Gap Away 3:15
Mon. Jan. 13 4:30 Summit Charter HOME
Thur. Jan. 16 4:30 @Nantahala Away 2:15
Mon. | Jan. 20 4:30 Highlands HOME
Thu. Jan. 23 4:30 @Towns County Away 3:00
Mon. Jan. 28 TBA Tri-State 1st Round @ higher seed TBA
Wed. Jan. 30 TBA Tri-State 2nd Round @ higher seed TBA
Sat. Feb. 2 TBA Tri-State Final @ Summit Charter TBA
*Denotes a game in between the
boys games
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